revisions date rev

External door added, internal doors detail cross — 23.06.06 A
references updated and structural opening
co-ordinated with detailed drawings

Issued for Construction 23.07.07 B
Updated to reflect revised blockwork layout 28.01.08 C
. - _ - - - - Doors B007, BOOS, BOO9, BO14, BO1S omitted
door door finish finish frame finish| locking & security | notes & other requirements lintels el e ratng column added o schedue 280308
] - ] Door B024 added
) = ~E = _ jamb head threshold/cill o3 @ S sepurity 28 w Door notation revised in line with Meica services
2 £ |2 95 “:’g PN 2 ot gt = g g b z%c_%’ o3 éé _ redesign. Door B-014 reinstated
S P 3 é ,%% c §90§3 _ s g - § A _§8§‘§" i ™ %3 228 b Basement door B-024 added 24.10.08 D
g 22, . 5|5 g | 258 o 2512|332 g g e g S £ osd |2 wZ 858 5|80 |2|8|c|g| €288 5 Basement door B-015 added 061108 F
= < < 8285 |8 E | 828 | B 58882 |z 222 @ ) @ ® 58 |5 388 | |S8E235(3|8k|glt|glg| Eon = E 2 . ‘
2 S S, |Esva |3 = S8w | £5 Qo dOFE | o B g.g k= < c < 25 a atd S 8 EZ8nL|Q Ljue|s|3 oo C“J kS = 2 Basement door all painted, no laminate faced 25.01.09 G
g 3 SRops g T SR S, | 8& a0 Srle |ese z g g g g2 (& & ke i, a|el8lu|®sl=3 & = 9 = > £ doors. DBO15 and DB024 already on schedule.Door
2 S 203 |8» B |B 2 | Sao| 32 iz 6048(8 |8298 S S kS| S 3¢ | & 3 s » =2|8|RL|E|B|3|8| = @ > % = 2 G014 omitted no riser cupboard in refuse store.
DG003 and 002 now Dinesen timber faced and port
D |B-001 |core 1access /escape 001 60/S/SC 1010*2100 | p L20/415 PA AA224 -3 A4224 - 3 AA226 -2 A4226 -3 L20/416 |PA ML 140 x 100 | 1200 11/2 hrs |B-001 hole vision panel
BB draet A 04642466 =205 A A2 A 4226—5 422 E2OHA—TRA HEH00 HHEhre—B-662 DGO02 changed. DTO02 changed and only at 6th  06.02.09 H
D |B-003 |FM office (relocated) 006 30/S/SC 1010%2100 | none L20/415 PA AA224 -1 A4224 -1 A4226 -5 Ad226 -6 L20/415 |PA MU 140 x 100 | 1200 1/2 hr B-003 floor now. DT005 changed.DGO15 added.
D |B-004 |extract riser 010 60 1010*2100 | none 120/415 PA A4224 -2 A4224 -2 A4226 -5 A4226 - 6 L20/415 |PA 140 x 100| 1200 11/2 hrs |B-004 DT004 omitted on all levels. DGO15 omitted on ~ 13.02.09 J
D |B-005 |supply riser 0118012 |60 1500*2395 | none K11/875, L20/415  |PA A4215 A4215 A4217 A4217 120/415 |PA wall build up differs from typical floor electrical riser 11/2 hrs | B-005 ground floor only.
D |B-006 |core 1access/ escape 001 30/S/SC |1010%2395|p 120/415 PA 4225 AL225 AL226-2 | AA226-3  |L20/416 |PA M head detail shows single sided dry lined wall not double | 140 x 100|1200 12hr |B-006 0-B020 and D-B021 revised to 810 structural - 16.02.09 K
opening widths to correspond to drawing
v [UYY LeTTarTt TVILEO TTOUT d VY TUU TTTUTT L il LAY MFee™ il MFEeU 7Y e L oY LAY oYY dimensions.
PP S i ferdioreservicestiser isd J T 2 TOU TR CEOTET ! i e AT ac ihzacy TR T o D-B002 omitted at Mieca request 16.04.09 L
| BB COMMS-H3et 464 4 ROt H20HA4S P s Gz A22e~5 iz AT B SO heights revised inline with revised drawings
& | D |B-010 [cleaner's cupboard 006 30/S/SC | 1010*2395 |none 120/415 PA A4224 -3 A4224 -3 A4226 - 2 A4226-3  |120/416 |PA head detail similar but door open other way 140 x 100| 1200 1/2hr  |B-010 ;%‘E%V/i‘gféﬁ‘e’r‘&i?g;z"Egessfféj‘ga‘fve“f;me
& | D [B-011 Jiift lobby / plant room 006 30/S/SC  [1010*2395 |none 120/415 PA A4224-3 | A4224-3 | Ad226-2 | A4226-3  [L20/416 |PA 140 x 100 1200 172hr - |B-011 Jones Magnetic shear o p,ov,s,ogn a0ded.
%’ D |B-012 |accessible wc 004 - 1010*2395 | p 120/415 PA A4220 - 2 A4220-2 A4222 A4222 L20/416 |PA 140 x 100 | 1200 - B-012
O | D |B-013 |dryriser 016/017 |- 510*2395 |none K11/875, L.20/415  |PA A4215 -1 A4215-2 A4217 A4217 1207415 |PA wall build up differs from typical floor dry riser - B-013
D |B-014 |escape corridor 006 30/S/SC 1010*2100 | none L20/415 PA AA224 -2 A4224 -2 A4226 -5 A4226 -6 L20/415 |PA 140 x 100 | 1200 1/2 hr B-014
D |B-015 |escape corridor 006 30/S/SC | 1010*2100 | none L20/415 PA A4224 -2 AL224 - 2 A4226 -5 A4226-6  |L20/415 [PA 140 x 1001 1200 1/2 hr B-015
D |B-016 |LV switchroom 013 120/S/SC | 2000*2100 | none 120/415 PA A4224 -1 A4224 -1 A4226 - 5 A4226 - 6 L20/415 |PA 140 x 100 | 2400 11/2 hrs |B-016 notes
D |B-017 |generator room 013 120/S/SC | 2000%2100 | none L20/415 PA AA224 -1 A4224 -1 A4226 -5 A4226 -6 L20/415 |PA 140 x 100 | 2400 11/2 hrs |B-017 To be read in conjunction with LDS drawings and specification and
D |B-018 |changing facilities 006 30/S/SC 1010*2100 | p L20/415 PA A4224 - 4 A4224 - 4 A4226 -2 A4226 -3 L20/416 |PA 140 X 1001200 1/2 hr B-018 Paul Gilleron Acousti specification
D |B-019 |boiler room (relocated) 006 30/S/SC 1010*2100 | none 120/415 PA A4224 -1 Ad224 -1 A4226 - 5 Ad226 - 6 120/415 |PA 140 x 100 | 1200 1/2 hr B-019
D |B-020 |shower room 01 005 - 810*2395 |p L20/415 PA A4210 -1 A4210-1 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA similar head detail but with standard door not pivot door | 140 x 100| 1200 1/2hr B-020
D |B-021 |shower room 02 005 - 810%2395 |p L20/415 PA A4210 - 1 A4210 -1 A4221 A4211 120/416 |PA similar head detail but with standard door not pivot door | 140 x 1001200 1/2 hr B-021
D |B-022 |accessible shower & toilet | 004 - 1010%2395 |p L20/415 PA A4220 -1 A4220 -1 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA 140 x 100 | 1200 - B-022
D |B-023 |gas meter & water room 006 30/S/SC 1010*2100 | none 120/415 PA A4224 -1 A4224 -1 A4226 -5 A4226 - 6 L20/415 |PA 140 x 100 | 1200 - B-023
D |B-024 |escape corridor 006 30/S/SC 1010*2100 | none L20/415 PA AA224 -2 A4224 -2 A4226 - 5 A4226 - 6 L20/415 |PA 140 x 100| 1200 1/2 hr B-024
D |G-001 |wc lobby 001 1010%2425 | p, 120/416 PL A4210 - 2 A4210-2 A4211 A4212 120/416 |PA similar head detail but structural opening at +3150 AFFL G-001
D |G-002 |electrical riser 015 60 840*2100 |none H41/155, L20/415 | Dinesen faced (tbq) L20/416 |PA Dinesen timber board facings to entrance area side (tbc) G-002
D |G-003 |core 2 access / escape 002 60/S/SC |1176*3225 | p L20/416 Dinesen faced (tbq) Z11/XxX MU Dinesen timber board facings to entrance area side (tbc) G-003
D |G-004 |core 2 firefighting stair 001 30/S/SC |1176*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210 - 3 A4210 -4 A4221 A4221 120/416 |PA similar detail but with standard door not pivot door G-004
s | D |G-005 |tenant services riser 009/010 |60 1010*2250 | none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215-4 Ad215-4 A4217 A4217 L20/415 |PA G-005 This drawing is the property of Lifschutz Davidson Ltd. No disclosure or copy
& | D [G-006 |landiord services riser 009/010 |60 1010%2250 | none K11/875,120/415 _ [PA A4215-4 | Ad215-4 | A4217 A4217 L20/415_|PA G-006 oft may be made withoLt the wrtten permission of Lischut2 Davidson Ltd
S— | D |G-007 |comms riser 009/010 |40 1010*2250 | none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215-4 A4215-4 A4217 A4217 L20/415 |PA G-007 key plan
(_Q D |G-008 |accessible wc 003 - 1010*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210 -1 A4210-3 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA ML automatic opening devise G-008
>3 | D|G-009 |wcO01 005 - 810*2150 |p 120/416 PL A4210 - 3 A4210-1 A4221 A4221 120/416 |PA similar detail but with standard door not pivot door G-009
9 D |G-010 |wc 02 005 - 810*2150 |p L20/416 PL A4210-3 A4210 -1 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA similar detail but with standard door not pivot door G-010
00 |p [G-011 |electrical riser 009/010 |40 1010%2250 | none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215-4 A4215-4 A4217 A4217 L20/415 |PA G-011
D |G-012 |dryriser 016/017 510*2250 |none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215-4 A4215-4 A4217 Ad217 L20/415 |PA G-012
D |G-013 | ground floor office 014 1010*3225 |G 120/460 glass My automatic opening devise G-013
BrE-0—rref tore-riset 4040%24 ROt H20HA4S P s Gz A2~ iz 20— fet-hetshtblockworcwat S04
Br6-045 OBt éFaet u AS5-E400—Tron HAHS5T 20— Dmeserfacetthy HROHA—TPA Bmeserrtimberboard-facmgstoentrancearez-sicettey G045
D |T-001 core 1 access / escape 001 60/S/SC 1176*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210-2 A4210-2 A4211 A4212 L20/416 |PA MU T-001
D |T-002 |supply riser(6th floor only) | 007/008 |60 870*2725 |none K11/875, L20/415  |PA A4215 -1 A4215-2 A4216 -2 A4216 -2 L20/415 |PA door only required on éth floor level T-002
O | D |T-003 |wclobby 001 - 1010*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210-2 A4210-2 A4211 Ad212 L20/416 |PA T-003
:—\.; B—r-664 Sz macion S 44052350 W HBFE20M4S £ b2 4245 A2 Hek24 H2OHA— HOOFOr-oa-tst3a- - SHFroars—eaeorombevelses 004
«» | D |T-005 |[supply riser 011/012 |60 732*%2425 |none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215 -1 A4215-2 A4216 -2 A4216 -2 L20/415 |PA T-005
_,q_,-) D |T-006 |core 2 access / escape 001 60/S/SC 1176*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210-2 A4210-2 Ad211 Ad212 L20/416 |PA MU T-006 project
9 D |T-007 |core 2 firefighting stair 001 30/S/SC |1176*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210 -1 A4210-1 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA similar head detail but with standard door not pivot door T-007 16-19 Gresse Street London. W1
ay | D |T-008 |core 1escape stair 001 30/S/SC |1176*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210 - 1 A4210 -1 A4221 A4221 120/416 |PA similar head detail but with standard door not pivot door T-008 4 ’
@ | D |T-009 |tenant services riser 009/010 |60 1010*2250 | none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215-4 A4215-4 A4217 A4217 L20/415 |PA T-009
<> | D [1:010 |landlord services riser 009/010 |60 1010*2250 | none K11/875,1.20/415  |PA A4215 - 4 A4215-4 A4217 A4217 120/415 [PA T-010 _
5 D |T-011 commes riser 009/010 |40 1010*2250 | none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215-4 A4215-4 A4217 Ad217 L20/415 |PA T-011 client
Q D |T-012 |accessible wc 003 - 1010*2150 | p L20/416 PL A4210 -1 A4210-3 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA MY automatic opening devise T-012 Derwent London
— |[pr013 Jwcon 005 - 810*2150 |p L20/416 PL A4210-3 A4210 -1 A4221 A4221 120/416 |PA similar detail but with standard door not pivot door T-013
\Cﬁ D |T-014 |wc 02 005 - 810*2150 |p L20/416 PL A4210-3 A4210 -1 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA similar detail but with standard door not pivot door T-014
O [p|T015 [wcos 005 - 810*2150 |p L20/416 PL A4210- 4 A4210-1 A4221 A4221 L20/416 |PA similar detail but with standard door not pivot door T-015 architect
= |[D|[T-016 dry riser 016/017 |- 510*2150 |none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215 A4215 A4217 Ad217 L20/415 |PA T-016
D |4-017 | chiller plant (office side) 60/S/SC |1010*2150 | none 120/416 PL A4210 - 2 A4210-2 A4211 A4212 120/416 |PA MU refer to Paul Gillieron acoustic specification 4-017 L | fS C h u tZ
D |4-018 |chiller plant (plant side) 60/S/SC~ |1010*2150 | none - - - PA refer to Paul Gillieron acoustic specification 4-018 . Island Studios
D |T-017 |supply riser 011/012 |60 1010*2425 | none K11/875, L20/415 PA A4215-1 A4215-2 A4216 -2 Ad216 -2 L20/415 |PA T-017 D aV | d SO n 22 St. Peter's Square
Sandilands ey
ED|G-001 |ground floor sliding door 01 n/a g 120/490 A6066 A6066 A6087 A6067 120/496 n/a by envelope sub-contractor G-001 T +44 (0120 8600 4800
ED|G-002 |core 2 external door - n/a - none L20/485 - A6085-3 A6085-3 A6087 A6087 1207485 - n/a by envelope sub-contractor G-002 F +44 (0)20 8600 4700
ED|G-003 |core 1 external dore - n/a - none L20/485 - A6085-3 A6085-3 A6087 A6087 120/485 | - n/a by envelope sub-contractor G-003 mail@lds-uk.com
"© |ED|G-004 |refuse store doors - n/a - none 110/600 - A6100-1 A6100-1 - - 110/600 - by envelope sub-contractor G-004 o
= |ED|G-005 |EDF substation doors n/a none 1.20/480 - - - - 1.20/480 blast proof doors with bunds to EDF Energy specification G-005 drawing title
3 ED|G-006 |ground floor sliding door 02 |- n/a - g L20/490 - A6066 A6066 A6069 A6069 L20/490 - n/a by envelope sub-contractor G-006
door schedule
© sheet 1
ED|6-001 |terrace access doors - n/a - none H11/115 - A6017 A6017 A6019 A6019 H11/115 | - n/a typical - 20 no. at éth floor by envelope sub-contractor 6-001
el led st scale at A1 scale at A3 drawn  date
A aate el < o ms o o
manufacturers instructions
job no. drawing rev.
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